
-0.10

-0.05

0.00

0.05

0.10

0.15

0.20

0.25

0.30

0.35

0.40

0.45

0.50

0.55

0.60

0.65

0.70

1000

1500

2000

2500

3000

3500

4000

4500

5000

5500

6000

6500

7000

7500

8000

8500

9000

(1
)N

o
rm

a
l

(2
)N

o
rm

a
l

(3
)N

o
rm

a
l

(1
)K

la
u

d
e

r     0
 d

e
g

2
5

.0
-8

5
.0

 H
z

, 1
0

.0
 s

(2
)R

ic
k

e
r     0

 d
e

g
4

5
.0

 H
z

 1
7

.3
 m

s

(3
)R

ic
k

e
r     0

 d
e

g
8

5
.0

 H
z

 9
.2

 m
s

1
4

0

4
0

u
s

e
c

/ft
S

O
N

IC

2
.0

3
.0

g
m

/c
c

D
E

N
S

IT
Y

S
e

c
T

im
e

F
t-K

B
D

e
p

th

B STNC

CHASE

WBNS

ROOT

HBNR

LANS

STRK

MARM

CHRK

BPLM

MISS

MRMC

 Well Name: PRINTZ FARMS 5H 
 Well ID: 15-175-22073 
 API: 15-175-22073 
 State: KS 
 County: SEWARD 
 TWP: 31S 
 RGE: 33W 
 SEC: 026 
 KB Elevation: 2873.00 
 KB Units: F 
 Location Description: SE NE 
 Project: KS SYNSEIS 
 Total Depth: 6033.5000 
 Latitude: 0.0000000 
 Operator: PRESCO 
 Longitude: 0.0000000 
   

 15-175-22073 
 KB = 2873.00FT 
   


